

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 In & Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

(CC 9504/2006)

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2006 in CMWP No. 35666/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DEEPAK JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHAND JOSHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9576)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9580)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9596)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9631)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9641)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9642)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9644)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9646)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9647)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9648)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9649)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9650)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9651)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9652)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9667)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9700)  
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C) No...../2006 (CC No.9754)

