

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 In &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 9504/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 02/08/2006 in CMWP No.
35666/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DEEPAK JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHAND JOSHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9576 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9580 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9596 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9631 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9641 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9642 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9644 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9646 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9647 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9648 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9649 of 2006 (For permission to file SLP and With prayer for report)	interim relief and office

..2/-

SLP(C)....CC 9504 etc...contd... (It.44,Ct.10 dt. 19..11.2007)

:2:

I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9650 of 2006
(For permission to file SLP and With prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9651 of 2006
(For permission to file SLP and With prayer for

interim relief and office

report)
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9652 of 2006
(For permission to file SLP and With prayer for
report) interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9667 of 2006
(For permission to file SLP and With prayer for
report) interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9700 of 2006
(For permission to file SLP and With prayer for
report) interim relief and office
I.A. No. 1 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9754 of 2006
(For permission to file SLP and With prayer for
report) interim relief and office

Date: 19/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master