

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 In &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006
[CC 9504/2006]

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2006 in CMWP No.35666/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DEEPAK JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHAND JOSHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For permission to file SLP and with office report]

WITH I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9576 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9580 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9596 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9631 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9641 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9642 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9644 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9646 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9647 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9648 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9649 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report];

I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9504/2006] etc. (Contd.)

-2-

I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9650 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report]; and
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9651 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and
office report]; and
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9652 of 2006]
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief and

office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9667 of 2006] and
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief
office report];
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9700 of 2006] and
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief
office report]; and
I.A.No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2006 [CC NO.9754 of 2006] and
[For permission to file SLP, with prayer for interim relief
office report].

Date: 04/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioner, the matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master